
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence
Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

P 5 P 4 G 3 N 2

G 5 G 2 P 4 G 1

G 4 P 2 P 1 G 3

P 3 G 4 G 1 G 5

N 2 P 1 P 3 P 5 0

0

0

0

0

DATE _Poule_B

LALANNE 
MARCEL

DIMEGLIO 
YVES

TOTAL

CHARTRES

DREUX

81,450
AMB ORLEANS

1,150 7

29 40

40,725

58 40

CHARTRES 10

5
0,956 7

1,338
153 160

197 160

1,231 9
215 151

1,424 10
1,9355

54 40

51,350

58 40

101,450

1,175

39 40

70,975
43 40

81,075

43 40

71,075
60 31

1,935 7

31 40

0,775 4

47 40

6

LALANNE 
MARCEL

OBSERVATIONS:            RAS                                                                   DIRECTEUR DE JEU: KOSMALA François

10

DIMEGLIO YVES 5

58 40

1,450 8
48 40

1,200
3

46 40

35 31

51 40

7

8

2

DAUGUET JEAN 1

48 40

91,200

60 40

1,500
4

9

46 40

71,150
1,5 7

DAUGUET 
JEAN

KOSMALA 
FRANÇOIS

1,35

1,5

1,15

180 151

1,192 8
214 160

8

60 40

61,500

018343N

018963J

128378Q

018259H
45 40

7

DREUX

018411D

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS

KOSMALA 
FRANÇOIS

1,125

41,129

1,275

8

DREUX

Enregitrement 

1Bande R1CATEGORIET3
MODE 

DE JEU
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